
$239,940

No$2,714,886.00

R.E.C. Industries, Inc. $3,139,000.00 $53,700 $239,000 $209,000.00 $6,577.00
HCS, Inc. $2,734,300.00 $73,500 $268,000 $251,600.00

Rogers-O'brien Construction 

SI Mechanical, LLC $10,016 $168,862

AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

PROPOSAL  EVALUATION TABULATION -21CSP035 / 20-0036-LASA - Eastside Memorial Early College High School 

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$153,296.00

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes$216,947.00

Alternate 

Four

$30,000.00

COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION

Offeror's Company Name

Balfour Beatty 

Basic IDIQ

Alternate 

Two

$220,000

$262,112

Alternate 

Three

$205,000.00

$245,212.08

Base Proposal Amount

$2,590,000.00

$3,489,222.00

Alternate 

One

$60,000

$18,417

$61,722$3,465,845.00

 

Responsiveness

Total 

Contract

$3,105,000

$4,014,963

$3,327,400

$3,647,277

$3,984,454

$3,047,060
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