COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

PROPOSAL EVALUATION TABULATION -21CSP035 / 20-0036-LASA - Eastside Memorial Early College High School

Offeror's Company Name	Base Proposal Amount	Alternate One	Alternate Two	Alternate Three	Alternate Four	Responsiveness	Total Contract
Balfour Beatty	\$2,590,000.00	\$60,000	\$220,000	\$205,000.00	\$30,000.00	Yes	\$3,105,000
Basic IDIQ	\$3,489,222.00	\$18,417	\$262,112	\$245,212.08	\$0.00	No	\$4,014,963
HCS, Inc.	\$2,734,300.00	\$73,500	\$268,000	\$251,600.00	\$0.00	Yes	\$3,327,400
R.E.C. Industries, Inc.	\$3,139,000.00	\$53,700	\$239,000	\$209,000.00	\$6,577.00	Yes	\$3,647,277
Rogers-O'brien Construction	\$3,465,845.00	\$61,722	\$239,940	\$216,947.00	\$0.00	Yes	\$3,984,454
SI Mechanical, LLC	\$2,714,886.00	\$10,016	\$168,862	\$153,296.00	\$0.00	No	\$3,047,060